
Miraj - Mumbai CSMT Special Fare Special/01184xx - Exp - CR 
MRJ/Miraj Junction to CSMT/Mumbai CSM Terminus 

12h 25m - 469 km - 7 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MRJ Miraj Junction 15:15 0 1 0 43 549 CR
2 SLI Sangli 15:25 15:27 2m 0 1 7 42 558 CR
3 STR Satara 18:30 18:32 2m 0 1 134 38 635 CR
4 PUNE Pune Junction 22:20 22:30 10m 0 1 279 50 560 CR
5 LNL Lonavla 23:47 23:50 3m 0 1 343 28 623 CR
6 KYN Kalyan Junction 02:27 02:30 3m 0 2 417 64 9 CR
7 TNA Thane 02:47 02:50 3m 0 2 435 66 7 CR
8 DR Dadar Central 03:12 03:15 3m 0 2 460 22 7 CR
9 CSMT Mumbai CSM Terminus 03:40 0 2 469 - 14 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 05 2024 (12:35)

May 05 2024 (12:35)

1

1


